

Contract	Number
----------	--------

SAP Number

Children and Family Services

Department Contract Representative Telephone Number	Kris Bussard 909-386-8395	
Contractor	California Department of Social	
	Services	
Contractor Representative	Marta Platt	
Telephone Number	916-653-5900	
Contract Term	Effective upon execution through	
	June 30, 2022	
Original Contract Amount	\$373,500	
Amendment Amount		
Total Contract Amount	\$373,500	
Cost Contor		

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Contract with the California Department of Social Services to provide adoption assistance services, in an amount not to exceed \$373,500, effective upon execution by both parties through June 30, 2022.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY		
Approved as to Legal Form	Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department
>	>	>
Julie Surber, Principal Assistant County Counsel	Jennifer Mulhall-Daudel, Contracts Manager	Marlene Hagen, Director
Date	Date	Date